
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
33 
35 

7 
80 
17 
75 
99 
71 

Name 
Clement Lee 
Evan Jacobs 
Alan  Leukhardt IV 
Giorgio Pierangeli 
Alan Leukhardt III 
David Mitchell 
Bill Nelson 
Curtis Gong 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

8 
7 

Diff 

10.138 
10.585 
38.387 
41.239 

1:49.752 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
30:41.044 
30:51.182 
30:51.629 
31:19.431 
31:22.283 
32:30.796 
17:57.805 
15:23.102 

Best Tm 
2:10.088 
2:09.999 
2:11.024 
2:12.460 
2:12.907 
2:16.280 
2:13.204 
2:10.976 

Make/Model 
1999  Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
San Diego, Ca 
Encino, CA 
Corona, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Corona, CA 
Yucaipa, CA 
Walnut, Ca 
San Diego, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
316101 
549144 
302520_4 
464397 
302520_1 
629336 
320039 
425401 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/12/2021 11:52:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Chief Steward: Jerry Anderson 

Chairman SOM: John Reitman 

Sanctin #21-TERG-20594--: 21-R-20554 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

10.138 

Avg. Speed 

82.675 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.999 

Best Speed 

83.631 

Best Lap by 

35 - Evan Jacobs 

 

Cal Club Regional Divisional 

Group 2 SM/SSM/SMT/MX-5 cup 

Race Saturay OFFICIAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:48:41 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

9/11/2021 13:45 

 CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB
REGIONAL/DIVISIONAL AND TRACK EVENT

SEPTEMBER 11-12, 2021


