



**CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB  
REGIONAL/DIVISIONAL AND TRACK EVENT  
SEPTEMBER 11-12, 2021**



Cal Club Regional Divisional

**Sorted on Laps**

Group 2 SM/SSM/SMT/MX-5 cup

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles

Race Saturday OFFICIAL

9/11/2021 13:45

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:48:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make/Model	Hometown	Member_ID
1	33	Clement Lee	SM	14		30:41.044	2:10.088	1999 Mazda Miata	San Diego, Ca	316101
2	35	Evan Jacobs	SM	14	10.138	30:51.182	2:09.999	1990 Mazda Miata	Encino, CA	549144
3	7	Alan Leukhardt IV	SM	14	10.585	30:51.629	2:11.024	1999 Mazda Miata	Corona, CA	302520_4
4	80	Giorgio Pierangeli	SM	14	38.387	31:19.431	2:12.460	1999 Mazda Miata	Los Angeles, CA	464397
5	17	Alan Leukhardt III	SM	14	41.239	31:22.283	2:12.907	1991 Mazda Miata	Corona, CA	302520_1
6	75	David Mitchell	SM	14	49.752	32:30.796	2:16.280	1999 Mazda Miata	Yucaipa, CA	629336
7	99	Bill Nelson	SM	8	6 Laps	17:57.805	2:13.204	1999 Mazda Miata	Walnut, Ca	320039
8	71	Curtis Gong	SM	7	7 Laps	15:23.102	2:10.976	2001 Mazda Miata	San Diego, CA	425401

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.138	82.675	2:09.999	83.631	35 - Evan Jacobs

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery

Orbits

Chief Steward: Jerry Anderson

Chairman SOM: John Reitman

Sanctin #21-TERG-20594--: 21-R-20554

Printed: 9/12/2021 11:52:51 AM



www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club